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Stage 3 Results

West Clare -
13 July 2023

Sponsored By

QS mithsSte

Auto Service & Tyre Centre

Issued: 13/07/2023 16:25:00

op

Organisation:

Irish Road Club
Winner's Time: 2h17'39"
Stage Distance:

93.70 kms (58.27 Miles)
Did Not Finish: 1

Country: IRL

Deadline: None
Total Distance:

244.70 kms(152.17 miles)

Class: National

Starters: 124
Stage Speed:
40.84 kph(25.40 mph)

Issued:13/07/2023, 16:10

Finishers: 123
Cumulative Speed:
42.75 kph(26.58 mph)
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EuroCycles EuroBaby

37: Ferrity, Oisin
IRELAND

General Classification

39: O’Brien, Liam
IRELAND

Spin 11
Young Rider Overall

60: Hurt, Joel
PROLOGUE RACING TEAM

LEADER

Cross Insurances
Points Competition

28: Lubbers, Hudson
IGNITE CANADA

Wicklow 200

Mountains Competition

26: Bergerson, Charles
IGNITE CANADA

Stage Result

Sponsored by SmithStop Auto Service

ID

23JR0046
10022009109
10023365058
10117522150
900351
10129780728
10085542920
23JR0129

52 -

11035341

1098919
10107275213

1017365940
1007208864
919423
10026284583
10063901257

10023302111

10118638155
10097623208
1305566
23JR0080
1012579453
10096225495
11

10117237113
10067716387

Place No
1 37
28
3 97
4 6
5 42
6 35
7 27
8 109
9
10 45
11 112 -
12 71
13 63
14 1
15 21
16 13
17 60
18 29
19 26
20 2
21 98
22 3
23 81
24 32
25 50
26 90
27 40
28 99
29 12
30 14
31 111
32 19
33 7
34 91

Nat Name

Ferrity, Oisin
Lubbers, Hudson
Uptegrove, Ed
Oberding, Reilly
Colquitt, Niall
Wong, Lance
Colling, Kaden

Marshall, Christopher

Harkness, Travis
Sorby, Ivan
Lattimore, Eoghan
Foster, Alexander
Thomas, Rhys
Stokes, Ben
Rohde, Jade
White, Magnus
Hurt, Joel

Harris, Jack
Bergerson, Charles
Renaud, Sasha
Kisters, Chris
Saigh, Elias
Brennan, Luke
Olson, Liam
Mclintosh, Milo
Leslie, Sam
Tutty, Cal
Schutte, Ryno
Deboom, Eli
Bryan, Leif
Magee, Darragh
Evans, Presley
De, Miles

Opie, Paul

Team

IRELAND

IGNITE CANADA

TEMPO

EF EDUCATION ONTO

ISLE OF MAN

TEAM CALIFORNIA BLUE
IGNITE CANADA

ORWELL

Cycling Ulster

ISLE OF MAN

TARRANT SKODA RED
INNOVATION RACING
BACKSTEDT BIKE PERFORMANCE
HOT TUBES

VELOSPORT

BOULDER JUNIOR CYCLING
PROLOGUE RACING TEAM
IGNITE CANADA

IGNITE CANADA

HOT TUBES

TEMPO

HOT TUBES

HALESOWEN

TEAM CALIFORNIA BLUE
The Cycling Academy

LEE VALLEY YOUTH 1
IRELAND

TEMPO

BOULDER JUNIOR CYCLING
BOULDER JUNIOR CYCLING
TARRANT SKODA RED
TEAM SWIFT

EF EDUCATION ONTO

LEE VALLEY YOUTH 2

Time
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s
2h17m39s

Deficit
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Euro Ba
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o
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113 -
124 -

51
36
100
80
39
105
86
43
38
73
62
47
56
82

48
58
61
17
67
66
34
10
11

23JR0157

1689794
23JR0073
1012955514

1344877
23JR0034
1077717
10084010569
10133458139
1268824
BC986299
10117493858
10123053069
1382805
10123120868
10118645936
10121787423
10096656451
10064667254

1012050164

115 -
123 -

79
16
65
83
59
23
22
84
89

457995
10061159692
1673672
1312820
1014285683
10130131140
1665827
10082444223

17 -

110
108

23JR0048
905350
1238299

10130621594
10133350934

10117941977
10097936941

1052254
1013220389
10142890175
10071694906

439021

10116075739
10080440161

10117204074
1244820

10068442675

O’Connor, William
Killeen, Tadhg
Neil, Curtis
Doherty, Darragh
Pitman, Reece
Hoult, Oscar
O’Brien, Liam
Agent, Mark
Mead, Tom
Salisbury, Callum
O’Brien, Killian
Fletcher, Archie
Lloyd, Daniel
Bleteau, Noah
Smith, Nathan
Mannings, Luke
McConchie, Ben
Speed, Jake
Sergeant, Oliver
Gilmour, Matthew
Child, Asa

Boroff, Benjamin
Bennett, Truett
Thordarson, Odinn
James, Noori
Robinson, Luke
Costelloe, Luke
Mullen, Joseph
Buenfeld, Bobby
Nolan, Church
Charles, Edward
Herbert, Kaleb
Ellmore, Matthew
Fraley, Aiden
Luongo, Brendan
Herbert, Isaak
Walker, Ben
Sheehan, Stephen
Tarrant, Sean
Harrington, David
Moss, Jamie
McConville, Cormac
Turnbull, Joseph
Scott, James
O’Connor, Donagh
Wang, Julian
Ferguson, Peter
Collins, Michael
Walter, Luke
Gerbaud, Jules
Callaly, Josh
Bardsley, John
Ryan, Kealan
Dick, Ahron
Tolan, Sean
Bueno, Alfredo
Scoppinich - Burgel, A
Cucco, Will
McManus, John Paul
Periquito, Rui
Guilherme, Mestre
Collins, Qisin
Christman, Rye
Watkins, Joe
Pollard, William
Rocchi, Sloan

TARRANT SKODA RED
LEINSTER A

Cycling Ulster

IRELAND

LEE VALLEY YOUTH 2

VC VENTA

IRELAND

ORWELL

LEE VALLEY YOUTH 1

ISLE OF MAN

IRELAND

INNOVATION RACING
BACKSTEDT BIKE PERFORMANCE
The Cycling Academy
PROLOGUE RACING TEAM
HALESOWEN

EF EDUCATION ONTO

The Cycling Academy
PROLOGUE RACING TEAM
BACKSTEDT BIKE PERFORMANCE
TEAM SWIFT

TEAM CALIFORNIA WHITE
TEAM CALIFORNIA WHITE
TEAM CALIFORNIA BLUE
EF EDUCATION ONTO
BOULDER JUNIOR CYCLING
TARRANT SKODA WHITE
LEINSTER A

VC VENTA

TEAM SWIFT

BACKSTEDT BIKE PERFORMANCE
HALESOWEN

PROLOGUE RACING TEAM
VELOSPORT

VELOSPORT

HALESOWEN

LEE VALLEY YOUTH 1
TARRANT SKODA WHITE
TARRANT SKODA RED
ORWELL

Cycling Ulster

Spokes Cycling Team
PROLOGUE RACING TEAM
ISLE OF MAN

TARRANT SKODA GREY
TEAM SWIFT

LEE VALLEY YOUTH 2
TARRANT SKODA RED
BOULDER JUNIOR CYCLING
Cycling Ulster

LEINSTER A

INNOVATION RACING
CONNACHT

The Cycling Academy
LEINSTER A

VELOSPORT

VELOSPORT

TEAM SWIFT

TARRANT SKODA WHITE
PORTUGAL

PORTUGAL

LEINSTER B

EF EDUCATION ONTO
INNOVATION RACING
BRITISH CYCLING EAST
Cycling Ulster

2n17m39s
2n17m39s
2h17m39s
2M7m47s
2n17m48s
2n18m04s
2n17m39s
2h18m04s
2n18m04s
2h18m04s
2h18m04s
2h18m04s
2h18m04s
2h18m04s
2h18m04s
2h18m04s
2h18m04s
2h18m04s
2h18m04s
2h18m04s
2h18m04s
218m10s
2h18m12s
2h18m12s
2n18m17s
2h18m17s
2h18m17s
2n17m39s
2n18m37s
2h18m37s
2h18m37s
2h18m37s
2h18m37s
2h18m37s
2n18m47s
2h18m49s
2h18m52s
2h18m52s
2h18m52s
2M18m56°
2h19mQ2s
2h19m20s
2h19m20s
2h19m23s
2n19m23s
2h19m23s
2h19m23s
2h19m23s
2n19m27s
2h19m51s
2n19m51s
2n19m51s
2n19m51s
2n19m51s
2n19m58s
2h20m55¢
2h20m55¢
2h22m1 s
2h22m28s
2h29m17s
2h29m17s
2h29m17s
2h36m45¢
2"41m11s
2"41m11s
2"41m16s

@gs
@Qgs
@25s

@258
@ g/t
@ g/t
@ g/t
@ g/t
@ g/t
@ g/t
@ g/t
@ g/t
@ g/t
@ g/t
@ s/t
@ g/t
@ g/t
@31s
@33s
@ s/t
@38s
@ g/t
@ s/t

@58s

@ g/t

@ g/t

@ g/t

@ g/t

@ g/t
@1mQgs
@1mqQs
@{m13s
@ g/t

@ g/t
@1m17s
@1m23s
@1m41s
@ s/t
@{m44s
@ g/t

@ s/t

@ s/t

@ s/t
@{m4g8s
@2mq2s
@ s/t

@ g/t

@ g/t

@ g/t
@pm1{Qs
@3m1gs
@ g/t
@4m32s
@4m4Qs
@11m38s
@ g/t

@ g/t
@19mQes
@23m32s
@ g/t
@23m37s
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101 95 10132202290 Peden, Colin BRITISH CYCLING EAST 2h43m19s  @25m4(s
102 129 -- Walsh, Ryan LEINSTER B 2h43m19s @ g/t
103 107 23JR0062 Roberts, Daniel ORWELL 2h43m19s @ g/t
104 92 10135974681 Cooke, Stanley LEE VALLEY YOUTH 2 2h48mQ09s  @30m30°
105 125 -- Nathan, Joe LEINSTER A 2h55m31s  @37m52s
106 128 -- Morgan, Rian LEINSTER B 2h55m31s @ g/t
107 104 -- McConville, Ewan TARRANT SKODA GREY 2h55m34s  @37m55s
108 119 -- Power, Hayden TARRANT SKODA GREY 2h55m34s @ g/t
109 87 Storti, Ethan LEE VALLEY YOUTH 1 2h55m34s @ g/t
110 88 10127567007 Abraham, Charlie LEE VALLEY YOUTH 1 2h55m34s @ g/t
111 106 23JR0142 O’Sullivan, Patrick ORWELL 2h55m34s @ g/t
112 49 10120408407 Mason, Finn The Cycling Academy 2h55m34s @ s/t
113 103 - Mureno, Tomas PORTUGAL 2h55m34s @ g/t
114 78 1120573 Talent, Sam VC VENTA 2h55m34s @ g/t
115 64 10084187900 Steer, Robin BACKSTEDT BIKE PERFORMANCE 2h55m34s @ g/t
116 127 - Byrne, Callum LEINSTER B 2h55m34s @ g/t
117 94 King, Chris BRITISH CYCLING EAST 2h55m34s @ g/t
118 68 10129982711 S, Evanisto TEAM CALIFORNIA WHITE 2h55m5Q9s  @38m2(s
119 75 - Conboy, Jason CONNACHT 3h00mQ2s  @42m23s
120 120 Davison, Jude INNOVATION RACING 3h00mQ2s @ g/t
121 118 - Foley, Michael TARRANT SKODA WHITE 3h00MmO4s  @42m25s
122 30 10022051646 Glavich, Matt IGNITE CANADA 3h02mQ9s  @44m30s
123 85 828602 Harris, Luke HALESOWEN 3h02m18s  @44m39s
Did Not Finish: 69-Padilla.M
Intermediate Sprints/KOM Primes Team Stage Placing
Pl Team Time
KOM Cat 3: Cooga 1 IGNITE CANADA Bh52m575
PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec 2 TEMPO Bh5om57s
1 51 Neil, Curtis 5pts 3 HOT TUBES Bh52om57s
2 81 Brennan, Luke 3pts 4 IRELAND Bh5om57s
3 18  Cucco, Will 1pt 5 BOULDER JUNIOR CYCLING gh52m57s
h m S
KOM Cat 3: 48.8km O AN S OPARED S roanans
PL No. Name Tm Pts  Sec 8 EF EDUCATION ONTO 6"53m22s
1 46  Dick, Ahron Spts 9 TEAM CALIFORNIA BLUE 6h53m30s
2 22 Luongo, Brendan 3pts 10 BACKSTEDT BIKE PERFORMANCE  6h53m47s
3 51  Neil, Curtis 1pt 11 PROLOGUE RACING TEAM 6h53m47s
— 12 The Cycling Academy 6"53m47s
KOM Cat 2: Kilkee 13 Cycling Ulster 6h54m20s
PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec 14 HALESOWEN 6h54m20s
1 97  Uptegrove, Ed 9pts 15 TEAM SWIFT 6"54m208
2 26  Bergerson, Charles 7pts 16 LEE VALLEY YOUTH 1 6"54m358
3 51  Neil, Curtis 5pts 17 ORWELL 6h54m39s
18 LEE VALLEY YOUTH 2 6h54m50s
19 VELOSPORT 6h55m03s
20 LEINSTERA 6h55m09s
21 INNOVATION RACING 6h55m34s
22 TARRANT SKODA WHITE 6h59m37s
23 VC VENTA 7h32m15s
24 TEAM CALIFORNIA WHITE 7h32m21s
25 PORTUGAL 7h54mQ8s
26 LEINSTERB 8h08mQ7s
27 TARRANT SKODA GREY 8h10m31s
28 BRITISH CYCLING EAST 8h20m04s
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General Classification

Pl+-
1
2
3
4
5
6
Q
82
915
1013
1 1 NZ
12
134«4
144«2
1572
16
1772
18
1913
20
21
22
237
24
25
2677
277
284~14
294~12
304~13
31 M8
324~15
334~12
344~12
354~22
364~22
374~30
384~22
394~29
404«4
41 Va
424«4
43
440
45
46
4775
48+
49+
503
51
524«25
53~L13
544~10
554«32
564«3
5718
584~12
594«23
604«25
617
624«23
634«10

#
39
28

1
27
99

2
13
71
37
26
61
97
58
43
52
60
42

3

112
35

6
45
29
32
81

109
40
21
50
51
19

7

113
91
12

111
90

123

124
36

100
48
80
82
73
62

105
56
38
23
67
34
66
10
79
59
83
16
22

110
57

122
72

ID
23JR0073
10022009109

10085542920
1012579453

1007208864
1098919
23JR0046
10063901257
10123120868
10023365058
1382805
1344877

919423
900351

10129780728
10117522150
11035341

10026284583
10118638155

23JR0129
23JR0080
1017365940
10097623208

10117237113
10067716387

10096225495

1305566

23JR0157

10123053069
1689794
BC986299
1077717
10084010569
1012955514
1268824
23JR0034
1014285683
10121787423
10064667254
10096656451

1312820
1673672
457995
10130131140

905350

1052254

NAT Name
O’Brien, Liam
Lubbers, Hudson
Stokes, Ben
Colling, Kaden
Schutte, Ryno
Renaud, Sasha
White, Magnus
Foster, Alexander
Ferrity, Oisin
Bergerson, Charles
Gilmour, Matthew
Uptegrove, Ed
Sergeant, Oliver
Salisbury, Callum
Harkness, Travis
Hurt, Joel
Colquitt, Niall
Saigh, Elias
Lattimore, Eoghan
Wong, Lance
Oberding, Reilly
Sorby, Ivan
Harris, Jack
Olson, Liam
Brennan, Luke
Marshall, Christopher
Tutty, Cal
Rohde, Jade
Mcintosh, Milo
Neil, Curtis
Evans, Presley
De, Miles
O’Connor, William
Opie, Paul
Deboom, Eli
Magee, Darragh
Leslie, Sam
Mullen, Joseph
Killeen, Tadhg
Doherty, Darragh
Pitman, Reece
Speed, Jake
Hoult, Oscar
Mannings, Luke
Fletcher, Archie
Lloyd, Daniel
Agent, Mark
Smith, Nathan
O’Brien, Killian
Fraley, Aiden
Boroff, Benjamin
Thordarson, Odinn
Bennett, Truett
James, Noori
Buenfeld, Bobby
Ellmore, Matthew
Herbert, Kaleb
Nolan, Church
Luongo, Brendan
Tarrant, Sean
Turnbull, Joseph
Callaly, Josh
Bardsley, John

Team

IRELAND

IGNITE CANADA

HOT TUBES

IGNITE CANADA

TEMPO

HOT TUBES

BOULDER JUNIOR CYCLING
INNOVATION RACING
IRELAND

IGNITE CANADA
BACKSTEDT BIKE PERFORMANCE
TEMPO

PROLOGUE RACING TEAM
ISLE OF MAN

Cycling Ulster

PROLOGUE RACING TEAM
ISLE OF MAN

HOT TUBES

TARRANT SKODA RED
TEAM CALIFORNIA BLUE
EF EDUCATION ONTO
ISLE OF MAN

IGNITE CANADA

TEAM CALIFORNIA BLUE
HALESOWEN

ORWELL

IRELAND

VELOSPORT

The Cycling Academy
Cycling Ulster

TEAM SWIFT

EF EDUCATION ONTO
TARRANT SKODA RED
LEE VALLEY YOUTH 2
BOULDER JUNIOR CYCLING
TARRANT SKODA RED
LEE VALLEY YOUTH 1
LEINSTER A

LEINSTER A

IRELAND

LEE VALLEY YOUTH 2

The Cycling Academy

VC VENTA

HALESOWEN

INNOVATION RACING
BACKSTEDT BIKE PERFORMANCE
ORWELL

PROLOGUE RACING TEAM
IRELAND

VELOSPORT

TEAM CALIFORNIA WHITE
TEAM CALIFORNIA BLUE
TEAM CALIFORNIA WHITE
EF EDUCATION ONTO

VC VENTA

PROLOGUE RACING TEAM
HALESOWEN

TEAM SWIFT

VELOSPORT

TARRANT SKODA RED
PROLOGUE RACING TEAM
LEINSTER A

INNOVATION RACING

Time
5h43m12s
5h43m18s
5h43m34s
5h43m34s
5h43m34s
5h43m34s
5h43m34s
5h43m34s
5h43m49s
5h43m49s
5h43m53s
5h43m59s
5h43m59s
5h44mQ2s
5h44mQ3s
5h44mQ3s
5h44mQ3s
5h44m(Q3s
5h44mQ3s
5h44mQ3s
5h44mQ3s
5h44mQ3s
5h44mQ3s
5h44mQ3s
5h44mQ3s
5h44mQ3s
5h44mQ3s
5h44mQ3s
5h44mQ3s
5h44mQ3s
5h44mQ3s
5h44mQ3s
5h44mQ3s
5h44mQ3s
5h44mQ3s
5h44mQ3s
5h44mQ3s
5h44mQ3s
5h44mQ3s
5h44mq1s
5h44m12s
5h44m28s
5h44m28s
5h44m28s
5h44m28s
5h44m28s
5h44m28s
5h44m28s
5h44m28s
5h44m32s
5h44m34s
5h44m36s
5h44m36s
5h44m41s
5h45mQ1s
5h45mQ1s
5h45mQ1s
5h45mQ1s
5h45m11s
5h45m16s
5h45m44s
5h46m15s
5h46m15s

Deficit

@ps
@22s
@g/t
@gt
@g/t
@g/t
@g/t
@37s
@s/t
@41s
@47s
@g/t
@508
@51s
@g/t
@g/t
@g/t
@g/t
@g/t
@g/t
@g/t
@g/t
@g/t
@g/t
@g/t
@g/t
@g/t
@g/t
@g/t
@g/t
@g/t
@gt
@gt
@g/t
@g/t
@g/t
@g/t
@g/t
@59s
@1mQQs
@1m1gs
@g/t
@g/t
@g/t
@g/t
@g/t
@g/t
@g/t
@{mpQs
@1m22s
@1m24s
@g/t
@{m2Qgs
@1m4Qs
@g/t
@g/t
@g/t
@{m5Qs
@2mQ4s
@pm32s
@3mQ3s
@g/t
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644«43
654«5
664«10
67
681
697
704~13
71 M5
724~18
73
744~13
754«3
764~15
772
78
79~L1
804~12
81 V7
82¢
834~10
844~13
854~11
864~15
874«2
884~19
894~17
904~15
91 M8
924~19
934«73
944«13
954~22
964~12
971°
984«14
99
1004«31
101 N7
1024«50
1037
1044«1
1054«30
1064«17
1074«13
10815
1094«11
1 104«30
1 1 1 Y12
112
1131¢
1 144«10
11545
1 164«2
1171
1 184«3
1 194«3
1204«10
121 NZ)
122,
123.,

24
25
18
14
98
63
86

8

115
65
84

117
89

121
20
15

114
46
77

126
47

108
11

101
53
70
54
17
44
74

9
93

116

102
55
96

125
88
49

130
95
87

106
68
94
64

120
78
92

129

103

119

104

107
75

118
85

128

127
30

10142890175
10071694906
439021

11
10023302111
10107275213

10117493858

10061159692
1665827

10082444223

10130621594
10117941977

1013220389
10133458139
23JR0048

1012050164
10116075739

10097936941
10118645936
1238299

1244820

10117204074
10133350934
10080440161
10068442675
10127567007
10120408407
10132202290

23JR0142
10129982711

10084187900

1120573
10135974681
23JR0062
828602

10022051646

Bueno, Alfredo

Scoppinich - Burgel, Alexander

Cucco, Will
Bryan, Leif
Kisters, Chris
Thomas, Rhys
Mead, Tom
McConchie, Ben
Costelloe, Luke
Charles, Edward
Herbert, Isaak
Sheehan, Stephen
Walker, Ben
O’Connor, Donagh
Wang, Julian
Walter, Luke
Collins, Michael
Dick, Ahron

Ryan, Kealan
Tolan, Sean
Bleteau, Noah
Harrington, David
Robinson, Luke
Periquito, Rui
Moss, Jamie
McConville, Cormac
Gerbaud, Jules
Child, Asa

Scott, James
Watkins, Joe
Christman, Rye
Ferguson, Peter
McManus, John Paul
Guilherme, Mestre
Rocchi, Sloan
Pollard, William
Nathan, Joe
Abraham, Charlie
Mason, Finn
Collins, Qisin
Peden, Colin
Storti, Ethan
O’Sullivan, Patrick
S, Evanisto

King, Chris

Steer, Robin
Davison, Jude
Talent, Sam
Cooke, Stanley
Walsh, Ryan
Mureno, Tomas
Power, Hayden
McConville, Ewan
Roberts, Daniel
Conboy, Jason
Foley, Michael
Harris, Luke
Morgan, Rian
Byrne, Callum
Glavich, Matt

VELOSPORT

VELOSPORT

TEAM SWIFT

BOULDER JUNIOR CYCLING
TEMPO

BACKSTEDT BIKE PERFORMANCE
LEE VALLEY YOUTH 1

EF EDUCATION ONTO
TARRANT SKODA WHITE
BACKSTEDT BIKE PERFORMANCE
HALESOWEN

TARRANT SKODA WHITE
LEE VALLEY YOUTH 1
TARRANT SKODA GREY
TEAM SWIFT

BOULDER JUNIOR CYCLING
TARRANT SKODA RED

The Cycling Academy
CONNACHT

LEINSTER A

The Cycling Academy
ORWELL

BOULDER JUNIOR CYCLING
PORTUGAL

Cycling Ulster

Spokes Cycling Team

Cycling Ulster

TEAM SWIFT

ISLE OF MAN

INNOVATION RACING

EF EDUCATION ONTO

LEE VALLEY YOUTH 2
TARRANT SKODA WHITE
PORTUGAL

Cycling Ulster

BRITISH CYCLING EAST
LEINSTER A

LEE VALLEY YOUTH 1

The Cycling Academy
LEINSTER B

BRITISH CYCLING EAST
LEE VALLEY YOUTH 1
ORWELL

TEAM CALIFORNIA WHITE
BRITISH CYCLING EAST
BACKSTEDT BIKE PERFORMANCE
INNOVATION RACING

VC VENTA

LEE VALLEY YOUTH 2
LEINSTER B

PORTUGAL

TARRANT SKODA GREY
TARRANT SKODA GREY
ORWELL

CONNACHT

TARRANT SKODA WHITE
HALESOWEN

LEINSTER B

LEINSTER B

IGNITE CANADA

5h47m19s
5h47m19s
5h48m35s
5h49m52s
5h49m52s
5h49m52s
5h50m17s
5h50m17s
5"50m30¢
5"50m50s
5h51mQ2s
5"51mQ5s
5h51mQ5s
5h51m36°
5"51m36s
5h51m40s
5h51m41s
5h52m04s
5h52m04s
5h52m18s
5h54m11s
5h54m48s
5h58m37s
6"01m30s
6"03m31s
6"03m49s
6"04m11s
6"05mQ7s
6"06m32s
6"07m35¢
6"08m58s
6"09m18s
6"09m31s
6"09m37s
6"13m29s
6"20m58s
6h21m55s
6"21m58s
6"21m58s
6"23m54s
6"26m00s
6"27m47s
6"27m47s
6h28m22s
6"30m27s
6"32m03s
6"32m15s
6"33m05¢
6"35m24s
6"37m56°
6"39m16°
6"42m43¢
6"42m49s
6"45m05¢
6"48m15¢
6"48m18s
6"49m27s
6"50m08s
6"50m11s
6"57m15s

@4mQ7s
@g/t
@5mp3s
@pgm40s
@g/t

@gt
@7mQ5s
@g/t
@7m1gs
@7m3gs
@7mpQs
@7m53s
@g/t
@gmp4s
@g/t
@gmpgs
@gmpgs
@gms52s
@g/t
@gmQes
@1Qm59s
@11m3ps
@15mp5s
@18m{gs
@20m19s
@20m37s
@2Qm59s
@21m55s
@23m20s
@24m23s
@25m46Gs
@26m06s
@2pm19s
@2pm25s
@30m17s
@37m46s
@38m43s
@38m46s
@g/t
@40m42s
@42m48s
@44m35s
@g/t
@45m1 Qs
@47m15s
@48m51s
@49mQ3s
@49m53s
@52m1 2s
@54m44s
@56mQ4s
@59m31s
@59m37s
@1hg1m53s
@1hp5mQ3s
@1hg5mQ6S
@1hopm15s
@1hppm56s
@1hppm59s
@1hq14mQ3s
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Young Rider Overall

Team General Classification

= o
OCWOWOONOOAEAWN=

#
60
112
45
29
40
21
50
19
113
91
12
123
100
48
82
56
38
10
79
83
16
22
57
122
86
65
84
117
121
20
15
114
46
126
108
54
74

Name

Hurt, Joel
Lattimore, Eoghan
Sorby, Ivan
Harris, Jack
Tutty, Cal

Rohde, Jade
Mclintosh, Milo
Evans, Presley
O’Connor, William
Opie, Paul
Deboom, Eli
Mullen, Joseph
Pitman, Reece
Speed, Jake
Mannings, Luke
Smith, Nathan
O’Brien, Killian
James, Noori
Buenfeld, Bobby
Herbert, Kaleb
Nolan, Church
Luongo, Brendan
Turnbull, Joseph
Callaly, Josh
Mead, Tom
Charles, Edward
Herbert, Isaak
Sheehan, Stephen
O’Connor, Donagh
Wang, Julian
Walter, Luke
Collins, Michael
Dick, Ahron
Tolan, Sean
Harrington, David
Gerbaud, Jules
Watkins, Joe
Christman, Rye
Ferguson, Peter
McManus, John Paul
Guilherme, Mestre
Rocchi, Sloan
Pollard, William
Abraham, Charlie
Peden, Colin
Storti, Ethan
O’Sullivan, Patrick
S, Evanisto
Talent, Sam
Cooke, Stanley
Roberts, Daniel
Foley, Michael
Morgan, Rian
Glavich, Matt

Time
5h44mQ3s

Team

@Qs
@25s
@25s
@25s
@25s
@38s
@58s
@58s
@58s

@qmQgs
@qm4 s
@2m12s
@gm14s
@pm47s
@pm59s
@7mQ2s
@7m33s
@7m33s
@7m37s
@7m3gs
@gmQ1s
@gm15s
@10m45s
@20m08s
@23m32s
@24m55s
@25m15s
@25m28s
@25m34s
@29m26s
@36m553
@37m55s
@41m57s
@43m44s
@43m44s
@44m19s
@49mQ2s
@51m21s
@41hQ1mQ2s
@4hQ4m15s
@1h0gmQ5s
@1hq13m12s

CONOUAWN=IZ

NN MMDMDNMDMODMODN = ol oed el ek ek ek ek owd
oNOOCOUGIA~AWN-_=OQOWOO~NOOGIAWN=0O

Team

IGNITE CANADA

HOT TUBES

IRELAND

ISLE OF MAN

TARRANT SKODA RED
PROLOGUE RACING TEAM
EF EDUCATION ONTO
TEAM CALIFORNIA BLUE
The Cycling Academy
HALESOWEN

TEAM SWIFT

VELOSPORT

INNOVATION RACING
LEINSTER A

TEMPO

BOULDER JUNIOR CYCLING
BACKSTEDT BIKE PERFORMANCE
Cycling Ulster

LEE VALLEY YOUTH 1
ORWELL

LEE VALLEY YOUTH 2
TARRANT SKODA WHITE
TEAM CALIFORNIA WHITE
VC VENTA

PORTUGAL

TARRANT SKODA GREY
BRITISH CYCLING EAST
LEINSTER B

Time
17h11mQ3s
@gs

@29s
@{mQ5s
@{1mQes
@{m27s
@{m31s
@{1m39s
@{m5ps
@pm2Qs

@ g/t
@2m43s
@3m14s
@3m{gs
@gm26s

@ g/t
@7m16s
@gm1gs
@gm33s
@gm37s
@18m56s
@40m03s
@46m29s
@51m31s
@1h39m20s
@2h06m05s
@2hQpm22s
@2h4Qm55s
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Points Competition

PL No. Name ™
1 28 Lubbers, Hudson
39 O’Brien, Liam

3 37 Ferrity, Oisin
4 1 Stokes, Ben
5 97 Uptegrove, Ed
6 27 Colling, Kaden
7 26 Bergerson, Charles
8 71 Foster, Alexander
9 61 Gilmour, Matthew
10 6 Oberding, Reilly
11 42 Colquitt, Niall
12 85 Harris, Luke
13 112 Lattimore, Eoghan
14 35 Wong, Lance
15 79 Buenfeld, Bobby
16 99 Schutte, Ryno
17 58 Sergeant, Oliver

Pts

—d ek ok ek ek ek ek = = NDNDNDN W
VOWOOO== NP ONOWOGLIOOOLS-N

Communique of the Commissaires
Panel

Riders 39,123 - incident within last 3k - given time of their
group.

The Panel of Commissaires

Organisation Communique

18 109 Marshall, Christopher 8
19 52 Harkness, Travis 7
20 23 Fraley, Aiden 7
21 14 Bryan, Leif 7
22 13 White, Magnus 6
23 45 Sorby, Ilvan 6
24 117 Sheehan, Stephen 6
25 2 Renaud, Sasha 5
26 43 Salisbury, Callum 4
27 60 Hurt, Joel 4
28 63 Thomas, Rhys 3
29 11 Robinson, Luke 3
30 3 Saigh, Elias 2
31 102 Guilherme, Mestre 2
32 21 Rohde, Jade 1
33 98 Kisters, Chris 1
Mountains Competition
PL No. Name ™ Pts
1 26 Bergerson, Charles 21
2 51 Neil, Curtis 18
3 97 Uptegrove, Ed 9
4 46 Dick, Ahron 5
5 27 Colling, Kaden 5
6 43 Salisbury, Callum 3
7 35 Wong, Lance 3
8 81 Brennan, Luke 3
9 22 Luongo, Brendan 3
10 73 Fletcher, Archie 1
11 18 Cucco, Will 1

Teams are recommended to leave Ennis no later than
08:30 in order to be in time for sign-on at Aillwee Caves at
09:15.

The Race Organisation
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